| Vehicle + 1 trailer
Permit Fee: #150.00

Permit No. 125-073

## APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY MOTOR VEHICLE PERMIT

Lip: 49770 Phone: 1-734-657-7949 Email: ob@northanchorpm.com ben.horn@theinnatstonecliffe.com  Work Site: The Inn at Stonecliffe  Reason Vehicle is Needed: To safely transport a large, fragile taxidermy display for delivery to the Inn.  Explanation of why the work cannot be reasonably performed, accommodated, or accomplished by a hors trawn dray (documentation & photos of equipment & materials may be required):  This priceless, one-of-a-kind family heirtoom is large, fragile, and must remain enclosed and stabilized to prevention weather or vibration. Its preservation needs exceed the safe handling limits of open-air horse-drawn transpalso fails to meet protection standards required by most insurers.  Vehicle Description: Chevy Silverado  Proposed Starting & Ending Date: TAPR25-14APR25  Total Days of Usage: 1 day  Divernight Parking Location: Maintenance Area-Only if Needed  Boat Line & Dock: Arnold Freight-State Dock  Proposed Travel Route: State Dock M-185. British Landing Rd. State Rd. British Landing Rd. Annex Rd. Stonecliffe Rd, Cudahy Circle  The submittal of this application does not imply approval from the City of Mackinac Island. Approved permits a assed on the information provided on the application. Any use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses and upposes or violation of any other local ordinances or state law constitutes a violation of permits conditions and we punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit page of th	North Ar	NS OF ALL MOTOR V schor Property Manager	ment		Rob Sluiter	GE	
tip: 49770 Phone: 1-734-657-7949 Email: rob@northanchorpm.com ben.horn@theinnatstonecliffe.com  Work Site: The Inn at Stonecliffe Reason Vehicle is Needed: To safely transport a large, fragile taxidermy display for delivery to the Inn.  Explanation of why the work cannot be reasonably performed, accommodated, or accomplished by a hors trawn dray (documentation & photos of equipment & materials may be required):  This priceless, one-of-a-kind family heirtoom is large, fragile, and must remain enclosed and stabilized to prever rom weather or wibration. Its preservation needs exceed the safe handling limits of open-air horse-drawn transpalso falls to meet protection standards required by most insurers.  Tehicle Description: Chevy Silverado  Total Days of Usage: 1 day  Divernight Parking Location: Maintenance Area-Only if Needed  Total Days of Usage: 1 day  Divernight Parking Location: Maintenance Area-Only if Needed  Total Days of Usage: 1 day  Divernight Parking Location: Maintenance Area-Only if Needed  Total Days of Usage: 1 day  Divernight Parking Location: Maintenance Area-Only if Needed  Total Days of Usage: 1 day  Divernight Parking Location of the papication And you see or purpose which is contrary to approved uses and used on the information provided on the application. An use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses and use punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the personal provided on the application. An use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses and use punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the personal provided on the application. An use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses and use punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the personal provided on the provided on the application. An use or purpose of violation of permits conditions and very p	pilcant Name: The Inn	at Stoneclifte	C0	ntact Name: _	Ben Horn		
Phone: 1-734-657-7949   Email: ben.horn@theinnatstonecliffe.com  Vork Site: The Inn at Stonecliffe  teason Vehicle is Needed: To safely transport a large, fragile taxidermy display for delivery to the Inn.  Explanation of why the work cannot be reasonably performed, accommodated, or accomplished by a hors rawn dray (documentation & photos of equipment & materials may be required):  This priceless, one-of-a-kind family heirloom is large, fragile, and must remain enclosed and stabilized to prever from weather or vibration. Its preservation needs exceed the safe handling limits of open-air horse-drawn transposes fails to meet protection standards required by most insurers.  Tehicle Description: Chevy Silverado  Total Days of Usage: 1 day  Independent of the stability of the safe handling limits of open-air horse-drawn transposed Starting & Ending Date: 7APR25-14APR25  Total Days of Usage: 1 day  Independent of the safe handling limits of open-air horse-drawn transposes of Usage: 1 day  Independent of the safe handling Date: 7APR25-14APR25  Total Days of Usage: 1 day  Independent of Usage: 1 day  Independ	dress: 4316 Resort P	ike Rd.	City:	Petoskey		State: _	MI
eason Vehicle is Needed:  To safely transport a large, fragile taxidermy display for delivery to the Inn.  xplanation of why the work cannot be reasonably performed, accommodated, or accomplished by a hors rawn dray (documentation & photos of equipment & materials may be required):  his priceless, one-of-a-kind family heirloom is large, fragile, and must remain enclosed and stabilized to prever om weather or vibration. Its preservation needs exceed the safe handling limits of open-air horse-drawn transplant fails to meet protection standards required by most insurers.  Chevy Silverado  Chevy Silverado  Store  Make  Model/Description  Toposed Starting & Ending Date:  TAPR25-14APR25  Total Days of Usage:  I day  vernight Parking Location:  Maintenance Area-Only if Needed  Dat Line & Dock:  Arnold Freight-State Dock  roposed Travel Route:  State Dock M-185, British Landing Rd, State Rd, British Landing Rd, Annex Rd, Stonecliffe Rd, Cudahy Circle  The submittal of this application does not imply approval from the City of Mackinac Island. Approved permits a seed on the information provided on the application. Any use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses an urposes or violation of any other local ordinances or state law constitutes a violation of permits conditions and vipunishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit pulicants Signature:  Date:  O3APR25  Applications will not be submitted to City Council for approval until the fee has been received.  Please visit: www.cityofmi.org for council meeting dates & times  Malling address & Payments made to: City of Mackinac Island, P. O. Box 455, Mackinac Island, MI, 49757  Phone: 906-847-3702  Fax: 906-847-6430  Email: clerk@cityofmi.org		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The state of the s			. e [#	
xplanation of why the work cannot be reasonably performed, accommodated, or accomplished by a hors rawn dray (documentation & photos of equipment & materials may be required):  his priceless, one-of-a-kind family heirloom is large, fragile, and must remain enclosed and stabilized to prever orm weather or vibration. Its preservation needs exceed the safe handling limits of open-air horse-drawn transplants for meet protection standards required by most insurers.  Chevy Silverado  Chevy Silverado  Store  Make  Model/Description  Total Days of Usage:  1 day  vernight Parking Location:  Maintenance Area-Only if Needed  Dat Line & Dock:  Arnold Freight-State Dock  roposed Travel Route:  State Dock M-185, British Landing Rd, State Rd, British Landing Rd, Annex Rd.  Stonecliffe Rd, Cudahy Circle  The submittal of this application does not imply approval from the City of Mackinac Island. Approved permits a used on the information provided on the application. Any use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses an arposes or violation of any other local ordinances or state law constitutes a violation of permits conditions and very punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit of t	ork Site:The Inn at S	tonecliffe			10		
awn dray (documentation & photos of equipment & materials may be required):	ason Vehicle is Needed	To safely transport	a large, fragile ta	xidermy displa	y for delivery to	the inn.	
his priceless, one-of-a-kind family heirloom is large, fragile, and must remain enclosed and stabilized to prever om weather or vibration. Its preservation needs exceed the safe handling limits of open-air horse-drawn transplant fails to meet protection standards required by most insurers.  Chevy Silverado  Chevy Silverado  Total Days of Usage:  Total Days of Usage:  I day vernight Parking Location:  Maintenance Area-Only if Needed  Mate Line & Dock:  Arnold Freight-State Dock  Total Days of Usage:  T	planation of why the w	ork cannot be reasona	bly performed,	accommodate	d, or accomplis	hed by a ho	orse
com weather or vibration. Its preservation needs exceed the safe handling limits of open-air horse-drawn transpoor falls to meet protection standards required by most insurers.  Chevy Silverado  Chevy Silverado  Store  Make  Model/Description  Total Days of Usage:  1 day  vernight Parking Location:  Maintenance Area-Only if Needed  Dat Line & Dock:  Arnold Freight-State Dock  Stonecliffe Rd, Cudahy Circle  Re submittal of this application does not imply approval from the City of Mackinac Island. Approved permits a sed on the information provided on the application. Any use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses and reposes or violation of any other local ordinances or state law constitutes a violation of permits conditions and very punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit ventor of the permits and the submitted to City Council for approval until the fee has been received.  Please visit: www.cityofini.org for council meeting dates & times  Mailing address & Payments made to: City of Mackinac Island, P. O. Box 455, Mackinac Island, MI, 49757  Phone: 906-847-3702  Fax: 906-847-6430  Email: clerk@cityofmi.org	awn dray (documentati	on & photos of equipr	nent & material	s may be requ	ired):		
chicle Description:  Chevy Silverado  Make  Model/Description  Toposed Starting & Ending Date:  TAPR25-14APR25  Total Days of Usage:  I day  Vernight Parking Location:  Maintenance Area-Only if Needed  Dat Line & Dock:  Arnold Freight-State Dock  Toposed Travel Route:  State Dock:  Stonecliffe Rd, Cudahy Circle  Description  Total Days of Usage:  I day  Total Days of Usage:  Arnold Freight-State Dock  Toposed Travel Route:  State Dock:  Stonecliffe Rd, Cudahy Circle  Description  Total Days of Usage:  I day  Total Days of Usage:  Approved Usage:  Total Days of Usage:  I day  Total Days of Usage:  Total Days of Usage:  I day  Total Days of Usage:  Total Days of Usage:  I day  Total Days of Usage:  Total Days of Usage:  I day  Total Days of Usage:  Total Days of Usage:  I day  Total Days  Tot	is priceless, one-of-a-kir	id family heirloom is lar	ge, fragile, and m	iust remain en	closed and stab	ilized to pre	vent dam
chicle Description:    Chevy Silverado   .5 Ton				andling limits	of open-air hors	e-drawn trai	isport, wi
Make    Model/Description   Total Days of Usage:   1 day	O IAIS O MEET DIDIELAO	LSIARGARDS FECTIVEST DV	TIROSE ITISUTEES.				
roposed Starting & Ending Date: TAPR25-14APR25 Total Days of Usage: 1 day  vernight Parking Location: Maintenance Area-Only if Needed  pat Line & Dock: Arnold Freight-State Dock  roposed Travel Route: State Dock M-185, British Landing Rd, State Rd, British Landing Rd, Annex Rd, Stonecliffe Rd, Cudahy Circle  re submittal of this application does not imply approval from the City of Mackinac Island. Approved permits a sed on the information provided on the application. Any use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses and roposes or violation of any other local ordinances or state law constitutes a violation of permits conditions and very punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit vertical by additional permits conditions and very punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit vertical by additional permits conditions and very punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit vertical by additional permits conditions and very punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit vertical by additional permits conditions and very punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit vertical by additional permits conditions and vertical by additional permits and vertical by	hicle Description:	Chevy Silverado		.5 Ton			
vernight Parking Location: Maintenance Area-Only if Needed  vat Line & Dock: Arnold Freight-State Dock  roposed Travel Route: State Dock M-185. British Landing Rd. State Rd. British Landing Rd. Annex Rd.  Stonecliffe Rd, Cudahy Circle  re submittal of this application does not imply approval from the City of Mackinac Island. Approved permits a sed on the information provided on the application. Any use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses and roses or violation of any other local ordinances or state law constitutes a violation of permits conditions and very punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit populations will not be submitted to City Council for approval until the fee has been received.  Please visit: www.cityofmi.org for council meeting dates & times  Mailing address & Payments made to: City of Mackinac Island, P. O. Box 455, Mackinac Island, MI, 49757  Phone: 906-847-3702 Fax: 906-847-6430 Email: clerk@cityofmi.org	-	Make			Model/Descript	ion	
oposed Travel Route: State Dock. M-185. British Landing Rd. State Rd. British Landing Rd. Annex Rd. Stonecliffe Rd, Cudahy Circle  e submittal of this application does not imply approval from the City of Mackinac Island. Approved permits a sed on the information provided on the application. Any use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses and rooses or violation of any other local ordinances or state law constitutes a violation of permits conditions and we punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit verified by purpose.  Date: 03APR25  Applications will not be submitted to City Council for approval until the fee has been received.  Please visit: www.cityofmi.org for council meeting dates & times  Mailing address & Payments made to: City of Mackinac Island, P. O. Box 455, Mackinac Island, MI, 49757  Phone: 906-847-3702 Fax: 906-847-6430 Email: clerk@cityofmi.org	posed Starting & End	ing Date: 7APR25-	14APR25	Total	Days of Usage:	1 day	
oposed Travel Route: State Dock M-185 British Landing Rd. State Rd. British Landing Rd. Annex Rd. Stonecliffe Rd, Cudahy Circle  e submittal of this application does not imply approval from the City of Mackinac Island. Approved permits a sed on the information provided on the application. Any use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses and rooses or violation of any other local ordinances or state law constitutes a violation of permits conditions and we punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permits are civil infraction and revocation of the permits are conditions and we punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permits are civil infraction and revocation of the permits are conditions and we punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permits are civil infraction an	auniaht Daultina Laasti	Augintenance A	rea-Only if Need	od .	•		
roposed Travel Route: State Dock M-185. British Landing Rd. State Rd. British Landing Rd. Annex Rd. Stonecliffe Rd., Cudahy Circle  The submittal of this application does not imply approval from the City of Mackinac Island. Approved permits a seed on the information provided on the application. Any use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses and proses or violation of any other local ordinances or state law constitutes a violation of permits conditions and violation of permits conditions and violations are punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit vention by pullications.    Date:							
Stonecliffe Rd, Cudahy Circle  The submittal of this application does not imply approval from the City of Mackinac Island. Approved permits a sed on the information provided on the application. Any use or purpose which is contrary to approved uses and proses or violation of any other local ordinances or state law constitutes a violation of permits conditions and we punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation of the permit punishable as a civil infraction and revocation.   Date: 03APR25  Phase visit: www.cityofmi.org for council meeting dates & times  Mailing address & Payments made to: City of Mackinac Island, P. O. Box 455, Mackinac Island, MI, 49757  Phone: 906-847-3702  Fax: 906-847-6430  Email: clerk@cityofmi.org	at Line & Dock:Arn	old Freight-State Dock			erio substitu		
Applications will not be submitted to City Council for approval until the fee has been received.  Please visit: <a href="https://www.cityofmi.org">www.cityofmi.org</a> for council meeting dates & times  Mailing address & Payments made to: City of Mackinac Island, P. O. Box 455, Mackinac Island, MI, 49757  Phone: 906-847-3702  Fax: 906-847-6430  Email: <a href="mailto:clerk@cityofmi.org">clerk@cityofmi.org</a>				itale Rd. Britis	h Landing Rd. A	nnex Rd	erandonia pala provede
Please visit: <a href="https://www.cityofmi.org">www.cityofmi.org</a> for council meeting dates & times  Malling address & Payments made to: City of Mackinac Island, P. O. Box 455, Mackinac Island, MI, 49757  Phone: 906-847-3702 Fax: 906-847-6430 Email: <a href="mailto:clerk@cityofmi.org">clerk@cityofmi.org</a>	ed on the information pr poses or violation of any punishable as a civil infr	ovided on the application other local ordinances action and revocation o	on. Any use or poor or state law constitutions of the permital versions.	urpose which i titutes a violat	s contrary to ap- ion of permits c	proved uses anditions an	and
Malling address & Payments made to: City of Mackinac Island, P. O. Box 455, Mackinac Island, MI, 49757 Phone: 906-847-3702 Fax: 906-847-6430 Email: clerk@cityofmi.org		,		proval until ti	he fee has been i	received.	
	Malling address & Pa	yments made to: City o	of Mackinae Island	d, P. O. Box 45	5, Mackinac Isla		57
City Use: Application Received: 4/3/25 Fee Received: Ck #:	ity Use: Application Rec	eived: 4/3/25	Fee Re	ceived:	CI	c #:	
City Use: Application Received: 4/3/25 Fee Received: Ck #:  Date of Action on Application: 4/7/25 Approved: Denied: By: Council	ate of Action on Applicati	ion: 4/7/25 A	pproved:	Denied:	By: Com	ncio	
Comments:		•					

Permit Fee: #75.00

## APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY TRAILER PERMIT

## CONDITIONS OF ALL TRAILER PERMITS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

	North Anchor Property M The Inn at Stonecliffe	lanagement Contact Name: Rob Sluiter Ben Horn	
	SUIL FILE RU.		State: Mi
	1-231-758-2325 Phone: 1-734-657-7949	rob@northanchorpm	n.com
Work Site: The In	n at Stonecliffe		
Reason Trailer is	Needed: To safely tran	sport a large, fragile taxidermy display for d	delivery to the Inn.
If application is fo	r a trailer to be pulled	by a vehicle - Explanation of why the wor	rk cannot be reasonably
performed, accom	modated, or accomplis	hed by a horse drawn dray. Documentation	on and / or photos may be
required. The Ma	ckinac Island Service C	Company enforces a 3,000 pound weight li	mit:
		n is large, fragile, and must remain enclosed	
	pration. Its preservation required to require the control of the c	needs exceed the safe handling limits of ope ired by most insurers.	en-air horse-drawn transport, which
Trailer Descriptio	n: Enclosed	20 ft	3750
	Make	Model/Description	Weight
Proposed Starting	& Ending Date:	07APR25-14APR25 Total Days	of Usage:1 day
Overnight narking	location: Maintenance	Area-Only if Necessary	
	Annald Fraight/Ota		
Boat Line & Dock	Arribia i reigniocia	le Dook	
Proposed Travel F		5, British Landing rd, State Rd, British Land	ling Rd, Annex Rd,
are based on the in uses and purposes	formation provided on a or violation of any other	imply approval from the City of Mackinac the application. Any use or purpose which r local ordinances or state law constitutes il infraction and revocation of the permit.	h is contrary to approved
Applicants Signat		A 72-1 D	ate:03APR25
	V	tted to City Council for approval until t	the fee is received.
••			
		www.cityofmi.org for Council dates & times: City of Mackinac Island, P. O. Box 455, Ma  Fax: 906-847-6430  Email: cl	eckinac Island, MI, 49757 erk@cityofmi.org
City Use: Appl	ication Received: 4/3	/25 Fee Received:	Ck #:
Date of Action of	on Application: 4/7/	25   Fee Received: By  25   Approved: Denied: By	: Council
1	•		